
Α’ PERIOD
  1/5 - 25/6 & 23/8 - 13/9

B’ PERIOD
26/6 - 16/7

C’ PERIOD
17/7 - 22/8

ALL PITCHES
MEDIUM 
PITCH

LARGE PITCH
MEDIUM 
PITCH

LARGE PITCH

Per person 4,5 € 8 € 9 €

Pitch for tent 7 € 7,5 € 9,5 € 8 € 10€

Pitches for young groups!
ΜΑDAGASCAR TEAM 2 € 4 € 6 €

Children up to 12 0,5 € 1 € 1,5 €

ADDITIONAL CHARGES

Extra tent in the same pitch 3 € 3 € 4 €

Car 2,3 € 4 € 5,5 €

Motorcycle 1,8 € 2,8 € 3 €

Electric power supply 3,6 € 3,6 € 3,6 €

  Caravan (instead of a tent) 2 € 4 €

Small motorhome (instead of a tent) 5 € 6 €

Large motorhome (instead of a tent) free of charge 6,8 € 7,8 €

Boat trailer free of charge 3,4 € 3,6 €

CAMPING

PRICES INCLUDE V.A.T. & MUNICIPAL TAXES
In case of further information or reservation request please call: 
ATHENS, TEL: +30 210 3602202, ΑGIA ANNA, TEL: +30 22270 97250-97185, FAX: +30 22270 97100  
e-mail: info@clubagiaanna.gr, www.clubagiaanna.gr

pricelist 2020  A

* For dates (5-8/6) pricelist of B’ Period applies
* For dates 8-12/7 Beach Party 2020 pricelist applies
  Please contact us to get informed about offers and availability 

PER NIGHT


